
PKS Skierniewice Sp. Z o.o. rozkład ważny w dniu 15.10.2023r.

ul. Sobieskiego 79

96-100 Skierniewice

Nazwa Linii: OSP Charchów Pański-Zawady-Rzechta Drużbińska-Annów-Alfonsów-Rzechta Drużbińska-Charchów Księży-Dąbrówka-Wyrębów-OSP Charchów Pański

Numer Linii 6

Nr kursu
S S Oznaczenie S S
ZW ZW Rodzaj kursu ZW ZW

KM Odl Kat dr. Lp Przystanek Odl. KM
09:00 16:00 DP 1 OSP Charchów Pański 10:30 17:30
09:04 16:04 1,5 1,5 DG 2 Zawady 1,5 1,5 10:34 17:34
09:08 16:08 4,8 3,3 DP 3 Rzechta Drużbińska 3,3 4,8 10:38 17:38
09:12 16:12 6,4 1,6 DG 4 Annów 1,6 6,4 10:42 17:42
09:16 16:16 8,9 2,5 DG 5 Rzechta Drużbińska III 2,5 8,9 10:46 17:46
09:20 16:20 9,9 1 DG 6 Alfonsów 1 9,9 10:50 17:50
09:24 16:24 11,7 1,8 DP 7 Rzechta Drużbińska II 1,8 11,7 10:54 17:54
09:27 16:27 14,3 2,6 DP 8 Charchów Księży II 2,6 14,3 10:57 17:57
09:30 16:30 15,3 1 DP 9 Charchów Księży 1 15,3 11:00 18:00
09:36 16:36 19,5 4,2 DW 10 Dąbrówka 4,2 19,5 11:06 18:06
09:40 16:40 21,5 2 DP 11 Wyrębów 2 21,5 11:10 18:10
09:44 16:44 25 3,5 DP 12 OSP Charchów Pański 3,5 25 11:14 18:14
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